
 

 

ECEDU SCHOOL OF EDUCATION   

UNIVERSITY OF IOANNINA, GREECE 

 

INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“APPLICATIONS OF ICTS IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP” 

 

PROGRAM 

 

IOANNINA 19-20/10/2022 



 

Page 2 

Wednesday 19.10.2022 

Place: “Karolos Papoulias” Hall1, University of Ioannina  

13.00 -14.30 Registrations 

14.30 – 15.00 Symposium Opening - Welcome addresses 

15.00 -16.00 Round Table I: Innovation, Entrepreneurship, and ICT   

Professor Jenny Pange, UoI 

Ass. Professor Nikoletta Tsitsanoudis-Mallidi, UoI 

Ass. Professor Georanta Katerina, UoI  

Professor Sarantos Psiharis, HOU 

 16.00-16.30  Break  

16.30 -19.00 Round Table II - In co-operation with the Chamber of Ioannina - 

Sustainability, Regional Development & Entrepreneurship 

Keynote speaker: Mr Dimitrios Dimitriou, Chamber C&I of Ioannina 

Speakers Opportunities for regional development & Sustainability:  

 Mr. Sioutis Efstathios, President of the Ioannina Region 

Hotels Association - OLYMPIC HOTEL, Ioannina 

 Mr. Sourelis Spyridon, Vice-president of the Ioannina Region 

Hotels Association - PALLADIO HOTEL, Ioannina 

 Mr. Vandolas Theodoros, Secretary of the Ioannina Region 

Hotels Association – KORES HOTEL, Ioannina 

 Mr. Mosialos Georgios, SAZ City Life Hotel, Ioannina  

e-Business & Entrepreneurship: 

 Ass. Professor Dimitris Panagiotou, UoI 

 Mr. Stephen D’ Alessandro, AeA, Malta 

19.00-19.30 Break  

19.30 - 20.00 Discussion  
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Thursday 20.10.2022 

Place: “Karolos Papoulias” Hall1, University of Ioannina  

10.30 – 11.00 Registrations 

11.00 – 12.00 Round Table I: Education in Entrepreneurship 

Professor  Jenny Pange, Dean of School of Education, UoI 

Ass. Professor Goletsis Yiorgos Professor UoI 

Professor Alessandro Pagano, Italy  

12.00 - 12.30 Break 

12.30-13.30 Round Table II: Study programs using ICT, for Development & 

Training – connecting universities and society 

 Professor Stavros Nikolopoulos, Vice-Rector UoI 

Professor Sarantos Psycharis Greek Open University 

Ass. Professor Ismini Vasileiou, DeMontfort Univ, UK 

Ass. Professor Harilaos Zarangas, Head of Dept. of Early Childhood 

Education, UoI 

Ass. Professor Eugenia Toki, Vice Head of Speech and Therapy 

Department, UoI 

Professor Radovan Madlenak, Slovakia 

13.30 - 14.00 Poster Presentations 

14.00 -14. 30 Bilateral Discussions 

14.30 – 17.30 Visit to Ioannina 

 

End of the Symposium 

 

 



 
 

 

 

The Conference Scientific Committee

Chair: 

Jenny Pange, Professor, Dean of School 
University of Ioannina 

Members: 

Yiorgos Goletsis, Ass. Professor, University
Greece 

Vasilios Koutras, Professor, University of

Radovan Madlenak, Professor, University

Alessandro Pagano, Professor, University

Dimitris Panagiotou, Ass. Professor, University
Greece 

Sarantos Psycharis, Professor, Hellenic Open
Greece 

Harilaos Zarangas, Ass. Professor, University
Greece 

Stephen D’ Alessandro, Advenio eAcademy,

Ismini Vasileiou, Ass. Professor, DeMontfort

Eugenia Toki, Ass. Professor, University 

Nikoletta Tsitsanoudis-Mallidi, Ass. Professor,
Ioannina, Greece 

Themistoklis Gogas, Ass. Professor, University
Greece 

  

Committee 

 of Education, 

University of Ioannina, 

of Ioannina, Greece 

University of Žilina, Slovakia 

University of Urbino, Italy    

University of Ioannina, 

Open University, 

University of Ioannina, 

my, Malta 

DeMontfort University, UK 

 of Ioannina, Greece 

Professor, University of 

University of Ioannina, 

 

The Conference Organizing

Chair: 

Jenny Pange, Professor, Dean School
University of Ioannina, Greece 

Vice-chair: 

Ioannis Daskalopoulos, Chamber

Secretary: 

Stephen D’ Alessandro, Director

Members: 

Yiorgos Goletsis, Ass. Professor,
Greece 

Nikoletta Tsitsanoudis-Mallidi, 
Ioannina, Greece 

Eugenia Toki, Ass. Professor, University

Vasileios Loukas, PhD candidate,
Greece 

Vasiliki Manglara, PhD candidate,
Greece 

Alina Degteva, PhD candidate, 

 

Sponsors 
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Organizing Committee 

School of Education, 
 

Chamber C&I of Ioannina, Greece 

Director AeA, Malta 

Professor, University of Ioannina, 

 Ass. Professor, University of 

University of Ioannina, Greece 

candidate, University of Ioannina, 

candidate, University of Ioannina, 

 University of Ioannina 

  

 


